Front page
Interior page
The MVME5100 is designed
to meet the needs of OEMs
servicing the defense and
aerospace, industrial
automation and medical
market segments

Interior page
7
Ordering Information
All models are available with either VME Scanbe front panel (-xxx1) or IEEE 1101 compatible front panel (-xxx3).
Part Number Description
MVME51005E-0161 450 MHz MPC750, 512MB ECC SDRAM, 17MB flash and 1MB L2 cache Scanbe 5E
MVME51005E-0163 450 MHz MPC750, 512MB ECC SDRAM, 17MB flash and 1MB L2 cache IEEE 5E
400/500 MHz MPC7410 Commercial Models
MVME51105E-2161 400 MHz MPC7410, 512MB ECC SDRAM, 17MB flash and 2MB L2 cache Scanbe 5E
MVME51105E-2163 400 MHz MPC7410, 512MB ECC SDRAM, 17MB flash and 2MB L2 cache IEEE 5E
MVME51105E-2261 500 MHz MPC7410, 512MB ECC SDRAM, 17MB flash and 2MB L2 cache Scanbe 5E
MVME51105E-2263 500 MHz MPC7410, 512MB ECC SDRAM, 17MB flash and 2MB L2 cache IEEE 5E
MVME712M Compatible I/O
IPMC7126E-002 Multifunction rear I/O PMC module; 8-bit SCSI, Ultra Wide SCSI, one parallel port, three async
and one sync/async serial ports
MVME712M6E Transition module connectors: One DB-25 sync/async serial port, three DB-25 async serial port,
one AUI connector, one D-36 parallel port, and one 50-pin 8-bit SCSI; includes 3-row DIN P2
adapter module and cable
MVME761 Compatible I/O
IPMC7616E-002 Multifunction rear I/O PMC module; 8-bit SCSI, one parallel port, two async and two sync/async
serial ports
MVME7616E-001 Transition module: Two DB-9 async serial port connectors, two HD-26 sync/async serial port
connectors, one HD-36 parallel port connector, one RJ-45 10/100 Ethernet connector; includes
3-row DIN P2 adapter module and cable (for 8-bit SCSI)
MVME7616E-011 Transition module: Two DB-9 async serial port connectors, two HD-26 sync/async serial port
connectors, one HD-36 parallel port connector, and one RJ-45 10/100 Ethernet connector;
includes 5-row DIN P2 adapter module and cable (for 16-bit SCSI); requires backplane with 5-row
DIN connectors
SIM232DCE6E EIA-232 DCE Serial Interface Module 6E
SIM232DTE6E EIA-232 DTE Serial Interface Module 6E
Related Products
PMCSPAN16E-002 Primary PMC expansion for MVME5100/5110/5500 w/Scanbe handles, 6E
PMCSPAN26E-002 Primary PMC expansion for MVME5100/5110/5500 w/IEEE handles, 6E
PMCSPAN16E-010 Secondary PMC expansion for PMCSPAN26E-002 w/Scanbe handles, 6E
PMCSPAN26E-010 Secondary PMC expansion for PMCSPAN26E-002 w/IEEE handles, 6E
RAM5006E-005 Stackable (top) 128MB ECC SDRAM mezzanine 6E
RAM5006E-015 Stackable (bottom) 128MB ECC SDRAM mezzanine 6E
RAM5006E-006 Stackable (top) 256MB ECC SDRAM mezzanine 6E
RAM5006E-016 Stackable (bottom) 256MB ECC SDRAM mezzanine 6E
RAM5006E-010 Stackable (top) 512MB ECC SDRAM mezzanine 6E
RAM5006E-020 Stackable (bottom) 512MB ECC SDRAM mezzanine 6E
Documentation
V5100A/IH MVME5100 Installation and Use
V5100A/PG Programmer’s Reference Guide
VME761A/IH MVME761 Transition Module Installation and Use
VME712MA/IH MVME712 Transition Module Installation and Use
PPCBUGA1/UM
PPCBUGA2/UM
PPCBug Firmware Package User’s Manual (volumes one and two)
PPCDIAA/UM PPCBug Diagnostics Manual